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12.9"

11.3"

10"

22.75lbs
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12

12

4

48"

40"

44.89"

1135.2Ibs
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12

4

12.2"

3.5"

2.3"

1.85lbs
050505740376
1

12

4

Swingline® Precision Pro® Desktop Punch,
2-3 Holes, Adjustable Centers, 10 Sheets

A7074037

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Professional, metal hole punch is specially designed for manual, precision cutting. Semi-adjustable punch heads

allow for 2 and 3 hole punching.

FEATURES

+ Manually punch two or three 9/32" holes with precise, patented pin technology
+ 10 sheet paper punch capacity

+ Easy-glide chip tray prevents mess during disposal

* Replacement punch head item number A7074870

* Limited 90-day warranty

SPECIFICATIONS

Color Black

Detailed Color Black/Silver

Material Metal

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Country of manufacture Vietnam
Minimum Order Quantity 12
Lowest possible unit Case
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